

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.109 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	16.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to enable him to file the appropriate application to serve the unserved respondents through substituted mode of service. 2. List on 07.05.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J MDP	